
UNIVERSITY AFFILIATION 

2015 STUDENT ORIENTATION SCHEDULE 

 

 

 
UNIVERSITY DATE TIME LOCATION 

APU Thursday-1/22/15 8:00-4:00 p.m. CMS Telstar Rm. 201 

CSUF 
CSULA 

 

Tuesday-1/27/15 8:00-4:00 p.m. Ferguson, RM 210-04 

CSULA 
CSUN 

 

Wednesday-1/28/15 8:00-4:00 p.m. Ferguson, Auditorium 

MSMC 
 

Tuesday-3/10/15 8:00-4:00 p.m. Ferguson, Auditorium 

MSMC 
 

Thursday-3/12/15 8:00-4:00 p.m. MCAH conference B 

UCLA 
 

Wednesday-4/1/15 8:00-4:00 p.m. Ferguson, Auditorium 

CSULA 
UCLA 

 

Tuesday-4/7/15 8:00-4:00 p.m. Ferguson, Auditorium 

CSUN 
 

Wednesday-5/27/15 8:00-4:00 p.m. CMS Telstar, Rm. 201 

CSUF 
 

Tuesday-6/2/15 8:00-4:00 p.m. Ferguson, Rm. 2081 

MSMC 
 

Thursday-6/18/15 8:00-4:00 p.m. Ferguson, Rm. 2081 

CSUF 
CSUN 
MSMC 

WESTERN 
 

Tuesday-8/25/15 8:00-4:00 p.m. Ferguson, Auditorium 
 

CSUN 
MSMC 

 

Wednesday-8/26/15 8:00-4:00 p.m. Ferguson, Auditorium 

CSULA 
 

Wednesday-9/30/15 8:00-4:00 p.m. CMS Telstar, Rm. 201 

APU 
CSUDH 

 

Thursday-10/15/15 8:30-4:30 p.m. PENDING 
 


